BCPS

SPONSORS

Aviagen
AgPro West Supply Ltd
Bayer
BC Chicken Marketing Board
BC Egg Marketing Board
Bio Agri Mix
Boehringer-Ingelheim
Canadian Bio-Systems

Canadian Poultry Consultants

DSM Nutritional Products
Elanco
Hy-Line
Jefo
Neogen
Precision Farm Supplies
Ritchie-Smith Feeds
Robinson Bioproducts

SJ Ritchie Research Farms

Ceva SKOV A/S
Cobb-Vantress Trouw Nutrition Canada
DCL Nutrition Vetoquinol
Zoetis
AL
/\ BC
AVlagen’ I A WAGPRO @ AT L egg
CHICKEN MARKETING BOARD  —
Solutions totales , NNt
i s ©) @
e Y ngelheim A

el 1989

ONE FAMILY, a Huy-line
@ ONE PURPOSE. d ngg%nm:ma\e o DSM W i ll

ACHIEVE MORE TOGETHER

; N
AN — Climate for Growth aMNulrece company

ROBINSON
BIOPRODUCTS INC
: E'm trouw @bquinm lge tis .

BCPS

BC POULTRY SYMPOSIUM
Wednesday May 15, 2019

QUALITY HOTEL & CONFERENCE CENTRE

36035 NORTH PARALLEL ROAD
ABBOTSFORD, BRITISH COLUMBIA

$20.00 REGISTRATION FEE
REGISTRATION AND ADDITIONAL INFO:

www.bcpoultrysymposium.com

R.201905141035


http://www.bcpoultrysymposium.com

8:00am

8:30am

8:40am

9:00am

9:20am

9:40am

10:00am

10:20am

10:40am

11:10am

11:40am

12:00pm

12:20 pm

REGISTRATION & COFFEE SERVICES

Welcome:

Dr. Stewart Ritchie, Canadian Poultry Consultants

Moderated by Stephanie Nelson, B.C. Hatching Egg Commission
Dr. Benton Hudson, Aviagen

Pullet Uniformity & Feeding Stages

Dr. Nelson Ward, D.S.M.

Feed Enzymes - What value do they bring you?

Dr. Trevor Lank, Sponsored by Bio Agri Mix

Proteobiotics; What are these molecules and how can they help produce
healthier birds?

Dave Van Wallagem, Vetoquinol
Pest Management on Poultry Farms

Dr. Victoria Bowes, BC Ministry of Agriculture
Case Report: “What the 2222”

COFFEE BREAK

Moderated by Bill Vanderspek, B.C. Chicken Marketing Board
Matthew Hicks, SKOV

Successful Minimum Ventilation

Bill Snow, Hy-Line North America
The FLAWS of Cage and Cage-Free

Jesse McCoy, Neogen

Water Treatment Programs

Dr. Stewart Ritchie, S.J. Ritchie Research Farms/Canadian Poultry Consuli-
ants

Net Zero Energy Study for Commercial Broiler Barn in British Columbia

Continuing Education Announcement:
Dr. Stewart Ritchie, Canadian Poultry Consultants

Dr. Victoria Bowes, BC Ministry of Agriculture

12:30pm

1:30pm

1:50pm

2:10pm

2:30pm

2:50pm

3:10pm

3:40pm

4:00pm

4:20pm

4:30pm

LUNCH (Sponsored by Ritchie-Smith Feeds, Inc.)

Moderated by Mico Alano, Boehringer-Ingelheim
Dr. Elizabeth Santin, Jefo

Managements Practices That Affect Gut Health

Dr. Tony Redford, BC Ministry of Agriculture
BC Turkey Disease Challenges

Dr. Luke Nickel, Pouliry Health Services
Turkey Talk

Dr. Kevin Amini, Boehringer-Ingelheim

Immunosuppression in Poultry
COFFEE BREAK

Moderated by Randy Carrier, Zoetis

Dr. Babak Sanei, Zoetis

Technical considerations in anticipation of removal of preventive use of in-
feed antibiotics

Dr. Eric Parent, Sponsored by Elanco

Antimicrobial Use Strategy in Broiler Chickens: How can we adapt to the
new antibiotic reduction context?

Dr. Benoit Lanthier, Cobb
Maintaining High Chick Quality in a Hatchery Without Antibiotics

WRAP UP & ACKNOWLEDGEMENTS

MEETING ADJOURNED

BCPS

BCPS




