

SPONSORS

Aviagen

AgPro West Supply Ltd

Bayer

BC Chicken Marketing Board

BC Egg Marketing Board

Bio Agri Mix

Boehringer-Ingelheim

Canadian Bio-Systems

Canadian Poultry Consultants

Ceva

Cobb-Vantress

DCL Nutrition

DSM Nutritional Products

Elanco

Hy-Line

Jefo

Neogen

Precision Farm Supplies

Ritchie-Smith Feeds

Robinson Bioproducts

SJ Ritchie Research Farms

SKOV A/S

Trouw Nutrition Canada

Vetoquinol

Zoetis



BC POULTRY SYMPOSIUM Wednesday May 15, 2019







Boehringer















Total Solutions





























QUALITY HOTEL & CONFERENCE CENTRE 36035 NORTH PARALLEL ROAD ABBOTSFORD, BRITISH COLUMBIA

\$20.00 REGISTRATION FEE
REGISTRATION AND ADDITIONAL INFO:

www.bcpoultrysymposium.com

8:00am	REGISTRATION & COFFEE SERVICES
8:30am	Welcome:
	Dr. Stewart Ritchie, Canadian Poultry Consultants
	Moderated by Stephanie Nelson, B.C. Hatching Egg Commission
8:40am	Dr. Benton Hudson, Aviagen
	Pullet Uniformity & Feeding Stages
9:00am	Dr. Nelson Ward, D.S.M.
	Feed Enzymes - What value do they bring you?
9:20am	Dr. Trevor Lank, Sponsored by Bio Agri Mix
	Proteobiotics; What are these molecules and how can they help produce healthier birds?
9:40am	Dave Van Wallagem, Vetoquinol
	Pest Management on Poultry Farms
10:00am	Dr. Victoria Bowes, BC Ministry of Agriculture
	Case Report: "What the ????"
10:20am	COFFEE BREAK
	Moderated by Bill Vanderspek, B.C. Chicken Marketing Board
10:40am	Matthew Hicks, SKOV
	Successful Minimum Ventilation
11:10am	Bill Snow, Hy-Line North America
	The FLAWS of Cage and Cage-Free
11:40am	Jesse McCoy, Neogen
	Water Treatment Programs
12:00pm	Dr. Stewart Ritchie, S.J. Ritchie Research Farms/Canadian Poultry Consultants
	Net Zero Energy Study for Commercial Broiler Barn in British Columbia
12:20 pm	Continuing Education Announcement:
	Dr. Stewart Ritchie, Canadian Poultry Consultants
	Dr. Victoria Bowes, BC Ministry of Agriculture

12:30pm LUNCH (Sponsored by Ritchie-Smith Feeds, Inc.)

	Moderated by Mico Alano, Boehringer-Ingelheim
1:30pm	Dr. Elizabeth Santin, Jefo
	Managements Practices That Affect Gut Health
1:50pm	Dr. Tony Redford, BC Ministry of Agriculture
	BC Turkey Disease Challenges
2:10pm	Dr. Luke Nickel, Poultry Health Services
	Turkey Talk
2:30pm	Dr. Kevin Amini, Boehringer-Ingelheim
	Immunosuppression in Poultry
2:50pm	COFFEE BREAK
	Moderated by Randy Carrier, Zoetis
3:10pm	Moderated by Randy Carrier, Zoetis Dr. Babak Sanei, Zoetis
3:10pm	
3:10pm 3:40pm	Dr. Babak Sanei, Zoetis Technical considerations in anticipation of removal of preventive use of in-
·	Dr. Babak Sanei, Zoetis Technical considerations in anticipation of removal of preventive use of infeed antibiotics
·	Dr. Babak Sanei, Zoetis Technical considerations in anticipation of removal of preventive use of infeed antibiotics Dr. Eric Parent, Sponsored by Elanco Antimicrobial Use Strategy in Broiler Chickens: How can we adapt to the
3:40pm	Dr. Babak Sanei, Zoetis Technical considerations in anticipation of removal of preventive use of infeed antibiotics Dr. Eric Parent, Sponsored by Elanco Antimicrobial Use Strategy in Broiler Chickens: How can we adapt to the new antibiotic reduction context?
3:40pm	Dr. Babak Sanei, Zoetis Technical considerations in anticipation of removal of preventive use of infeed antibiotics Dr. Eric Parent, Sponsored by Elanco Antimicrobial Use Strategy in Broiler Chickens: How can we adapt to the new antibiotic reduction context? Dr. Benoit Lanthier, Cobb
3:40pm 4:00pm	 Dr. Babak Sanei, Zoetis Technical considerations in anticipation of removal of preventive use of infeed antibiotics Dr. Eric Parent, Sponsored by Elanco Antimicrobial Use Strategy in Broiler Chickens: How can we adapt to the new antibiotic reduction context? Dr. Benoit Lanthier, Cobb Maintaining High Chick Quality in a Hatchery Without Antibiotics



